

Bonney Lake High School

Boys Lacrosse

BLHS Lacrosse Boosters -Parent Panther Pride

Thank you for your interest in becoming a sponsor for Bonney Lake Boys Lacrosse.

BLHS Lacrosse is getting ready to start our 3rd season. Our program is young, successful and energetic. In 2016, BLHS Lacrosse made it to the first round of State Playoffs and we are looking forward to exceeding that in 2017.





Lacrosse is the fastest growing sport in the US & Washington State.

For our 2017 Season, we are looking to expand our Community support. This year we are selling Ads for banners and programs. Banners will be displayed at every home game and Lacrosse event. Programs will be handed out at every home game.

Please fill out the form below. Your donation would be helping our program with equipment and financial assistance so all those who want to play lacrosse, can play. We appreciate your support!!

Any Questions, please contact Dana de Leon, 253-312-9744 or danadoright@comcast.net

Please make checks payable to: BLHS Parent Panther Pride - Lacrosse



BLHS Parent Panther Pride is non-profit charitable 501(c)(3) organization. Tax ID# 20-1443592 10920 199th Ave. Ct. E Bonney Lake, WA 98391 (253) 891-5700

	BLHS Boys Lacrosse Sponsors and Ads			
Com	npany Name:			
Name of Contact:			Phone #:	
Pleas	e select from the following:			
	Individual Banner Add	\$200.00	Business Card on Game Program	\$50.00
	BLHS Lacrosse Game Banner Ad	\$100.00	Donation	S